Product Type1
2 Dimension
The  CIP series power inductors are surface-mount molding type which widely used in the applications such
as  DC/DC  converters  in  Notebook,  Netbook,  desktop  and  server  and  low  profile,  high  current power
supplies.
＊
�
�

High reliability and easy surface mount assembly.
Introductions
Part Number Code
Features
131
CIP      0530      HI      1R0      M
1 2 3 4 5
3
4
5
Inductance Value
Tolerance
Application
M = ±20%
N = ±30%
L : 5.4 ± 0.35 mm
W : 5.2 ± 0.2 mm
H : 3.0mm max.
D' : 2.20 ± 0.2mm
A : 1.0 ± 0.4 mm
A': 1.5 ± 0.1 mm
B : 2.0 ± 0.3 mm
B' : 2.5 ± 0.2 mm
HI     High Saturation Current
LR    Low DC Resistance
1R0 = 1.0 uH
1R5 = 1.5 uH
2R2 = 2.2 uH
3R3 = 3.3 uH
A
BB’
A’
L
W
D
D’
3R3
Marking
H
LR series
LR
3R3
HI series 3R3
POWER INDUCTOR
CIP SERIES
MOLDING TYPE
P
O